
Area Name of business Contact Number Email Website
Scottburgh Blue Marlin Hotel 039-978-3361 frontoffice@bluemarlin.co.za www.bluemarlinhotel.co.za
Scottburgh Crocworld Conservation Centre 039-976-1103 mrodrigues@cbl.co.za www.crocworld.co.za
Scottburgh Crocworld Fish Eagle Cafe 039-976-1103 crocworld@cbl.co.za www.crocworld.co.za
Scottburgh Little Portugal 082-576-7944 littelportugal@telkomsa.net
Scottburgh Premier Resort Cutty Sark Hotel 039-976-1230 hotel@cuttysark.co.za www.cuttysark.co.za
Scottburgh Vertigo's Restaurant 039-976-0338 info@vertigos.co.za
Pennington Selborne Park Golf Estate,Hotel & Spa 039-688-1800 proshop@selborneparkgolfestate.com
KwaCele Z.Z. Buy and Braai 084 382 5383
Kelso Happy Wanderers Holiday Resort 039-975-1104 happywanderersza@gmail.com www.happywanderers.co.za
Hibberdene Fifi's Fresh Fish and Take Away 039-699-2235 defilippi@telkomsa.net
Hiberdene The Jolly Roger 039-699-3307 waterfall@iafrica.com
Umzumbe Pumula Beach Hotel 039-684-6717 gm@pumulabeachhotel.co.za www.pumulabeachhotel.com
Sea Park The Cellar 039-695-1036 irven@telkomsa.net the wendyhouse
Umtentweni 30ᴼSOUTH @ Umthunzi 039-695-0852 reservations@umthunzi.co.za www.umthunzi.co.za
Umtentweni Umthunzi Hotel & Conference 039-695-0852 reservations@umthunzi.co.za www.umthunzi.co.za
Umtentweni Zizi's Restaurant (Umdlalo Lodge) 039-695-0224 reservations@umdlalolodge.co.za www.umdlalolodge.co.za
Port Shepstone KFC 039-682-1316 georgeall252@outlook.com
Port Shepstone Stages Resturant 082-259-0383 phumzile.mbambo2222@gmail.com www.stagesrestaurant.co.za
Ifafa Johnno's Place 039-977-8615 ifafabeachcp@telkomsa.net www.ifafabeach.co.za
Paddock The Gorgez View 039-679-1345 gm@gorgezview.co.za
Oribi Gorge Leopard Rock Coffee Shop & Lookout Chalets 074-124-0902 leopardrockc@mweb.co.za www.leopardrockc.co.za
Harding ANEW Resort Ingeli Forest 039-553-0600 charmaine@anewhotels.co.za www.anewhotels.com
Shelly Beach Green chilli fine dining restaurant 083-256-3506
Shelly Beach The Farm Food Factory 064-856-4697 thefarmfoodfactory@gmail.com
Shelly Beach Vintage Street Cafe 082-923-3781 vscshelly@gmail.com
St Michael's C-Bali Restaurant 039-315-0473 cbali.kzn@gmail.com www.cbali.co.za
St Michaels St. Michaels Sands Hotel 039-315-1230 reservations@stmikes.co.za www.stmichaelssands.co.za
Uvongo Breakers Restaurant 039-315-6174 simonsspot@gmail.com
Margate Albany Bakery 039-312-2419 bright.sikhakhana@tigerbrands.com Tigerbrands.com
Margate Hibiscus Mall 039-312-8962 storeadminmgrhibiscusmallkzn@woolworths.co.za



Margate Margate Hotel 039-312-1410 suzette@margatehotel.co.za www.margatehotel.co.za
Margate Senzi's Shisanyama 079-143-7226 chantell@senzisonfaya.co.za www.senzis.co.za
Margate Sweetdale Camp 083-384-9230 info@sweetdale.com www.sweetdale.com
Margate The Cock & Tail Cafe 039- 312-2383 neville@cockntail.co.za
Margate The Packshed 078-812-7272 info@thepackshed.co.za
Margate Zuri Beach Club 081-339-8802 bookings@zurionline.co.za http://www.zurionline.co.za/
Ramsgate Blue Lagoon Restaurant 039-314-4149 magda@westfoods.co.za www.blue-lagoon.co.za
Ramsgate Chefs on Marine 067 771 6312 info@chefsonmarine.co.za chefsonmarine.co.za
Ramsgate Flavours Restaurant 039-314-4370 ingaformor@gmail.com
Ramsgate Pistols Saloon 039-316-8463 pweber@venturenet.co.za
Ramsgate Rocky Ridge Music Venue 072-473-6095 info@rockyridge.co.za http://www.rockyridge.co.za
Ramsgate The Crayfish Inn 039-314-4720 info@crayfishinn.co.za
Ramsgate The Waffle House 039-314-9424 pauline@wafflehouse.co.za www.wafflehouse.co.za
Ramsgate West Foods 039-314-4149 deon@westfoods.co.za
Southbroom Southbroom Golf Club 039-316-6026 sgcaccounts@mweb.co.za www.southbroomgolfclub.co.za
Marina Beach Mariners Restaurant 039-313-0448 marinersseafood@mweb.co.za
San Lameer San Lameer Resort Hotel and Spa 039-313-0011 info@sanlameer.com www.sanlameer.co.za
Trafalgar The Gallery Cafe + De Ras Photo Gallery 082 785 8603 avrilannderas1@gmail.com
Munster & Glenmore Mac Banana Estate & Adventures 039-319-1033 gloria.duggan@gmail.com www.macbanana.mobi
Kwalatshoda Emthunzini Grill, Fast Food & Shisanyama 073-148-8592 mpisaneree@gmail.com
Port Edward Dinangwe African Cuisine 073-844-2032 dinangwehk@gmail.com
Port Edward Premier Hotel Edwardian 039-311-3618 brandon.s@premierhotels.co.za www.premierhotels.co.za
Port Edward Paddlers Restaurant & Bar 082-506-7339 smokey.joe@mweb.co.za www.paddlersresturant.co.za
Port Edward The Estuary Country Hotel 039-311-2675 gm@estuaryhotel.co.za www.estuaryhotel.co.za
Port Edward Tiago's 039-311-1440 marketing@tiagos.co.za www.tiagos.co.za

Port Edward Wild Coast Sun 039-305-9111 sandi.burger@suninternational.com www.suninternational.com/wildcoastsun


